High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List #19 / June 2012      Page 2-17
1000°F / 537°C: DeltaGlass™ Woven Fiberglass Tape: Premium Grade
Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Plain Tape: EXTRA WIDE
Manufactured of texturized fiberglass yarns, this tape
will withstand temperatures up to 1000°F / 537°C in
continuous service.  100% asbestos free, this tape is a
bright white color.
This tape offers superior insulating properties as well as
low chloride content.
Premium grade tape has a higher bulk than Industrial
grade (the same size tape weighs more in Premium
grade than Industrial grade as it has more fibreglass
content).
1000°F / 537°C continuous rating, high insulation value & excellent personnel protection
Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Fiberglass Woven Plain Tape: EXTRA WIDE - Premium Grade
Part Number Width in / mm
Price per Roll By Thickness
“A” thickness
Price / Weight (lb)
“B” thickness
Price / Weight (lb)
“C” thickness
Price / Weight  (lb)
T-FG-W-EWP-M178-112-X 7 178 $ 257.60  /  14.4 $ 526.31 / 28.7 $ 1108.82 /  68.4
T-FG-W-EWP-M203-128-X 8 203 $ 296.47  /  16.4 $ 620.62 / 32.7 $ 1266.97 / 78.2
T-FG-W-EWP-M228-144-X 9 228 $ 315.54  /  18.5 $ 658.91 / 36.9 $ 1342.36 / 88.0
T-FG-W-EWP-M254-160-X 10 254 $ 352.45 / 20.6 $ 735.51 /  41.1 $ 1492.56 / 97.8
T-FG-W-EWP-M279-176-X 11 279 $ 389.25 / 22.7 $ 812.16 / 45.3 $ 1642.74 / 107.6
T-FG-W-EWP-M305-192-X 12 305 $ 429.05 / 24.8 $ 894.93 / 50.0 $ 1792.88  /  117.4
 Minimum order is 6 rolls
 For the “X” Value, specify A, B or C in part number to correspond to the desired thickness
A = 1/16” / .0625” / 1.59mm      B = 1/8” / .125” / 3.18mm       C = ¼” / .250” / 6.35mm
 All tapes are 100 foot / 30 metre lengths.
Custom width tapes: Minimum 20 rolls or $550 setup charge for lower quantities.